 DATA SHEET
MPC92439   REVISION 5    FEBRUARY 6, 2013 1 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
900MHz, Low Voltage,
LVPECL Clock Synthesizer
MPC92439
The MPC92439 is a 3.3 V compatible, PLL based clock synthesizer targeted for high
performance clock generation in mid-range to high-performance telecom, networking and
computing applications. With output frequencies from 3.125 MHz to 900 MHz and the

900MHZ LOW VOLTAGE
CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
MPC92439EI PLCC-28 (Pb-Free)
MPC92439FA LQFP-32
MPC92439AC LQFP-32 (Pb-Free)
MPC92439KLF VFQFN-32 (Pb-Free)
K SUFFIX
32-LEAD VFQFN PACKAGE
Pb-FREE PACKAGE
FN SUFFIX(1)
28-LEAD PLCC PACKAGE
CASE 776-02
EI SUFFIX(2)
28-LEAD PLCC PACKAGE
CASE 776-02
FA SUFFIX(1)
32-LEAD LQFP PACKAGE
CASE 873A-03
AC SUFFIX(2)
32-LEAD LQFP PACKAGE
CASE 873A-03
Notes:
(1) FN, FA suffix: leaded terminations
(2) EI, AC suffix: lead-free, RoHS-compliant, EPP
P R O P O S E D
Product Discontinuance Notice � Last Time Buy Expires on (12/7/2013)
MPC92439 Data Sheet 900MHZ, LOW VOLTAGE, LVPECL CLOCK SYNTHESIZER
MPC92439   REVISION 5    FEBRUARY 6, 2013 2 ©2013 Integrated Device Technology, Inc.
Figure 1. MPC92439 Logic Diagram
Figure 2. MPC92439 28-Lead PLCC Pinout
(Top View) Figure 3.  MPC92439 32-Lead Package Pinout